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Total Net Purchase (HK$)
訂購金額(折後價) (港幣)

Delivery Charge (HK$)
送貨運費(港幣)

Below $3,000

$3,000 or above

$330

Free

訂購資訊及方法
Ordering Information & Procedures

1. Retail Store 門市購買
Gifts below 20 pieces can be purchased at our retail store. For over 20 pieces order, it is recommended to 
place the order 3 days in advance. (Depends on the inventory)
20件或以下禮品可於各門市直接選購，20件以上建議提前3天或以上訂購 (視乎存貨)

2. Order by hotline / email 電話或電郵訂購
Please call our hotline at 2609 4363 / 2707 9363 or email the order form to marketing@mrsfields.com.hk
請致電熱線2609 4363 / 2707 9363 或電郵訂購表格至 marketing@mrsfields.com.hk 

3. Order online 網上訂購
Place your order though our website https://mrsfields.com.hk/ and settle the payment by credit card.
於本公司網站 https://mrsfields.com.hk/ 提交訂單並以信用卡完成付款。

Delivery period: 10am – 1pm / 2pm – 6pm
Please contact us at 26094363 / 27079363 for special delivery arrangement if necessary.
送貨時段：早上十時至下午一時，或下午二時至下午六時
如需指定送貨時間，請致電 26094363 / 27079363 與我們聯絡安排

Advanced full payment is required所有訂購須預先全額付款
1 )  Cash現金
2) Cheque支票 (支票抬頭：RVC ENTERPRISES LIMITED)
3) Bank Transfer銀行轉賬 / FPS轉數快
4) Online Credit Card網上信用卡 (適用於網上訂購)

Delivery service is available to commercial and residential addresses in 
Hong Kong, excluding outlying islands and remote areas. Each delivery 
service is limited to one single delivery location (Unless special 
arrangements are made).
If no elevator service is available for the location, customers have to 
come to the ground floor for collection, otherwise customer needs to 
contact the delivery person and pay the additional fee.
We will not be responsible for any failure to deliver / delay / additional 
charges due to incorrect delivery address information provided by the 
customer.
送貨服務適用於香港市區工商及住宅地址，不包括離島及偏遠地區。每次送貨服務只限單一地點 (特別安排除外)。
如送貨地址未設有電梯/升降機，或送貨地址的電梯/升降機未能正常運作使用，有關送貨將改由地面交收，或客戶自行
聯絡送貨員商討額外費用安排。
如因客戶提供的送貨地址資訊不正確而導致無法派送/延誤/產生額外費用，我們將不會負責。

Mrs. Fields Cookies HK - Stores Location List 各分店地址：

Hong Kong Island 香港區

．中環(香港站)港鐵站HOK40號舖 (入閘區大堂, E出口)
MTR Hong Kong Station HOK 40 (Paid Concourse, Exit E)

．中環港鐵站CEN E2號舖 (G出口)
MTR Central Station CEN E2 (Exit G)

．金鐘港鐵站ADM25號舖 (非入閘區大堂)
MTR Admiralty Station ADM 25 (Unpaid Concourse)

．銅鑼灣時代廣場地庫B301號舖
Shop No. B301, Basement 3, Times Square,Causeway Bay

Kowloon 九龍區

．美孚港鐵站西鐵線MEF104號舖 (屯馬線入閘區大堂)
MTR Mei Foo Station West Line MEF 104
(Paid Concourse, Tuen Ma Line)

．油麻地港鐵站YMT20號舖 (D出口)
MTR Yau Ma Tei Station YMT 20 (Exit D)

．太子港鐵站PRE11號舖 (B出口)
MTR Prince Edward Station PRE 11 ( Exit B)

．佐敦港鐵站JOR15號舖 (A出口)
MTR Jordan Station JOR15 ( Exit A )

．尖沙咀港鐵站TST4號舖 (C2出口)
MTR Tsim Sha Tsui Station TST 4 ( Exit C2 )

．尖東港鐵站ETS26號舖 (近P1出口)
MTR East Tsim Sha Tsui Station ETS 26 (Exit P1)

．九龍塘港鐵站KOT124號舖 (入閘區大堂, D出口)
MTR Kowloon Tong Station KOT 124 (Paid Concourse, Exit D)

．旺角東港鐵站MKK 25號舖 ( D出口)
MTR Mong Kok East Station MKK25 ( Exit D)

New Territories 新界區

．寶琳港鐵站POA15號舖 (非入閘區大堂, 地下)
MTR Po Lam Station POA 15 (Unpaid Concourse, G/F)

．荃灣港鐵站TSW 8號舖 (B出口)
MTR Tsuen Wan Station TSW 8 (Exit B)

2609 4363Order Hotline
訂 購 熱 線

Order Method 訂購途徑

Payment Method 付款方法

Delivery Service 送貨服務

Delivery Period 送貨時段



Date of Order 訂購日期:Mrs. Fields 2025 Christmas Gifts Order Form
Mrs. Fields 2025 聖誕禮品訂購表格

Email 電郵地址 : 
marketing@mrsfields.com.hk

Customer & Recipent Information
顧客及收貨人資料

Delivery
送貨

Pick-up
自取

Name of Customer／Company
顧客／公司名稱 

Contact No. of Recipient 
收貨人聯絡電話 

Name of Recipient 
收貨人名稱 

Date of Delivery / Pick up 
送貨／自取日期

Time of Delivery / Pick up 
送貨／自取時間

Delivery Address / Pick-up at
收貨地址／自取分店 

2609 4363Order Hotline
訂 購 熱 線

Code
編號

Product Name
產品名稱

Unit Price
(HKD)

售價 
(港幣)

Quantity
訂購數量

Amount
(HKD)

金額
(港幣)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

$50

$67

$27

$76

$70

$97

$72

$92

$99

$37

$112

$50

$67

$105

$35

$102

$136

$50

$68

$70

$97

$49

$66

$102

$142

$200

$88

$124

$57

Mini Rectangular X'mas Gift Tin (6 Baby Cookies)
迷你聖誕長方罐 (六件BB曲奇)

Mini Rectangular X'mas Gift Tin (6 Almond Choc Clusters)
迷你聖誕長方罐 (六粒杏仁格斯朱古力)

X'mas Single Cookie Tin (1 Cookie)
聖誕單件曲奇禮罐 (一件曲奇)

X'mas Book Gift Tin (6 Almond Choc Clusters)
聖誕圖書禮罐 (六粒杏仁格斯朱古力)

X'mas Candy-Jar Gift Tin (3 Cookies)
聖誕糖果瓶禮罐 (三件曲奇)

X'mas Candy-Jar Gift Tin (9 Almond Choc Clusters)
聖誕糖果瓶禮罐 (九粒杏仁格斯朱古力)

Gingerbread Man Gift Tin (3 Cookies) 
薑人餅禮罐 (三件曲奇)

Gingerbread Man Gift Tin (12 Baby Cookies)
薑人餅禮罐 (十二件BB曲奇)

Gingerbread Man Gift Tin (9 Almond Choc Clusters)
薑人餅禮罐 (九粒杏仁格斯朱古力)

X'mas Mini Cube (3 Almond Choc Clusters)
聖誕小立方罐 (三粒杏仁格斯朱古力)

Large X'mas Handle Gift Tin (6 Cookies)
大聖誕手挽禮罐 (六件曲奇)

Small X'mas Handle Gift Tin (6 Baby Cookies)
小聖誕手挽禮罐 (六件BB曲奇)

Small X'mas Handle Gift Tin (6 Almond Choc Clusters)
小聖誕手挽禮罐 (六粒杏仁格斯朱古力)

X'mas Rectangular Gift Tin (6 Cookies)
聖誕長方禮罐 (六件曲奇)

Mini X'mas Round Tin (3 Almond Choc Clusters)
迷你聖誕圓罐 (三粒杏仁格斯朱古力)

X'mas Tree Conical Tin (12 Baby Cookies)
圓錐聖誕樹禮罐 (十二件BB曲奇)

X'mas Tree Conical Tin (12 Almond Choc Clusters)
圓錐聖誕樹禮罐 (十二粒杏仁格斯朱古力)

X'mas Hanging Gift Tin (2 Cookies)
聖誕掛飾禮罐 (兩件曲奇)

X'mas Hanging Gift Tin (6 Almond Choc Clusters)
聖誕掛飾禮罐 (六粒杏仁格斯朱古力)

X'mas Hat Gift Tin (3 Cookies)
聖誕帽禮罐 (三件曲奇)

X'mas Hat Gift Tin (9 Almond Choc Clusters)
聖誕帽禮罐 (九粒杏仁格斯朱古力)

X'mas Mini Square Tin (6 Baby Cookies)
迷你聖誕方罐 (六件BB曲奇)

X'mas Mini Square Tin (6 Almond Choc Clusters)
迷你聖誕方罐 (六粒杏仁格斯朱古力)

White X'mas Tree Tiered Gift Tin (S) (6 Cookies)
小白色聖誕樹層疊禮罐 (六件曲奇)

White X'mas Tree Tiered Gift Tin (M)  (8 Cookies)
中白色聖誕樹層疊禮罐 (八件曲奇)

White X'mas Tree Tiered Gift Tin (L) (12 Cookies)
大白色聖誕樹層疊禮罐 (十二件曲奇)

X'mas Window Round Gift Tin (4 Cookies)
聖誕天窗圓罐 (四件曲奇)

X'mas Window Round Gift Tin (12 Almond Choc Clusters)
聖誕天窗圓罐 (十二粒杏仁格斯朱古力)

Heart-shaped X'mas Jewellery Box (3 Almond Choc Clusters)
聖誕心型首飾盒 (三粒杏仁格斯朱古力)

Code
編號

Product Name
產品名稱

Unit Price
(HKD)

售價 
(港幣)

Quantity
訂購數量

Amount
(HKD)

金額
(港幣)

 30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

$110

$92

$48

$48 

$49

$66

$38

$98

$107

$160

$90

$107

$70

$87

$80

$80

$166

$175

$77

$144

$120

$138

$204

$203

$136

$208

$33

$30

$20

Chocolate Combined Gift Box (3 Cookies + 4 Almond Choc Clusters
組合朱古力禮盒 (三件曲奇 + 四粒杏仁格斯朱古力)

Chocolate Combined Gift Box (8 Almond Choc Clusters)
組合朱古力禮盒 (八粒杏仁格斯朱古力)

Square Chocolate Box (2 Cookies)
四方朱古力盒 (兩件曲奇)

Square Chocolate Box (4 Choc Almond Clusters)
四方朱古力盒 (四粒杏仁格斯朱古力)

Small X'mas Round Gift Box (6 Baby Cookies)
小小聖誕圓盒 (六件BB曲奇)

Small X'mas Round Gift Box (6 Almond Choc Clusters)
小小聖誕圓盒 (六粒杏仁格斯朱古力)

Mini X'mas Square Gift Box (3 Almond Choc Clusters)
迷你聖誕四方盒 (三粒杏仁格斯朱古力)

Small X'mas Rectangular Gift Box (4 Cookies)
小長方聖誕禮盒 (四件曲奇)

Small X'mas Rectangular Gift Box (9 Almond Choc Clusters)
小長方聖誕禮盒 (九粒杏仁格斯朱古力)

Large X'mas Rectangular Gift Box (8 Cookies)
大長方聖誕禮盒 (八件曲奇)

Santa Mug (6 Baby Cookies)
聖誕老人杯 (六件BB曲奇)

Santa Mug (6 Almond Choc Clusters)
聖誕老人杯 (六粒杏仁格斯朱古力)

X'mas Mug (6 Baby Cookies)
聖誕樹杯 (六件BB曲奇)

X'mas Mug (6 Almond Choc Clusters)
聖誕樹杯 (六粒杏仁格斯朱古力)

Small Cube X'mas Fancy Gift Box (3 Cookies)
小聖誕名貴方盒 (三件曲奇)

Small Cube X'mas Fancy Gift Box (6 Almond Choc Clusters)
小聖誕名貴方盒 (六粒杏仁格斯朱古力)

Large Cube X'mas Fancy Gift Box (8 Cookies)
大聖誕名貴方盒 (八件曲奇)

Large Cube X'mas Fancy Gift Box (15 Almond Choc Clusters)
大聖誕名貴方盒 (十五粒杏仁格斯朱古力)

Square Ribbon-tie Window Box (4 Cookies)
四方絲帶結天窗摺盒 (四件曲奇)

Magic X'mas Cats Gift Box (8 Cookies)
聖誕貓魔術禮盒 (八件曲奇)

Long Leg Snowman Cookie Jar (6 Cookies)
長腿雪人曲奇瓶 (六件曲奇)

Long Leg Snowman Cookie Jar (12 Almond Choc Clusters)
長腿雪人曲奇瓶 (十二粒杏仁格斯朱古力)

Rectangular Classic Gift Tin (12 Cookies)
經典長方禮罐 (十二件曲奇)

Blue-lid Rectangular Cookie Tin (12 Cookies)
藍蓋長方曲奇禮罐 (十二件曲奇)

Large Heart-shaped Gift Tin (12 Almond Choc Clusters)
大心型禮罐 (十二粒杏仁格斯朱古力)

Large Heart-shaped Gift Tin (12 Cookies)
大心型禮罐 (十二件曲奇)

Little Bear / Elephant Ribbon Box (3 Almond Choc Clusters)
通花小熊/小象摺盒 (三粒杏仁格斯朱古力)

Mini Santa Box (3 Almond Choc Clusters)
小小聖誕盒 (三粒杏仁格斯朱古力)

Single Cookie Box (1 Cookie)
單件曲奇禮盒 (一件曲奇)




